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1l

League 2-12-21 up to game 2

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 Scratch
1 Dewayne Perry 289 267 556
2 Jonathan Sweatt 279 269 |21 548
3 Charles Rott 269 268 198 537
4 Brian Taylor 238 297 265 535
5 Steve Lang 238 289 238 527
6 Charles Rott 259 267 277 526
7 Elijah Waterman 246 278 246 524
8 Wade Sons 245 278 |66 523
9 Levi Elrod 279 236 265 515
10t Charles Rott 266 248 211 14
10t Jc Dressler 246 268 [268 514
12t  Jordan Stone 244 269 (209 513
12t Nathan Sult 276 237 223 513
14 Dan Hunt 257 255 243 12
15 Tanner Horton 239 268 203 507
16  Steve Lang 248 255 [200 503
17t Charles Rott 225 277 |83 502
17t Brian Taylor 246 256 159 502
19t Ryan Nichols 211 290 501
19t Clint Woods 243 258 |80 501
21  Jc Dressler 255 245 190 500
22 Jc Dressler 232 267 251 499
23 Scotty Johansen 227 268 [300 495
24 Scotty Johansen 258 235 |223 493
25t Charles Rott 224 268 [258 492
25t Paco Hoopingarner 211 281 (265 492
27t  Wade Sons 265 226 |236 491
27t Clint Woods 225 266 (201 491
27t Evan Mitten 202 289 (250 491
30 Scotty Johansen 245 245 |223 490
31 Billie Waterman 287 202 489
32t Jonathan Sweatt 255 233 201 488
32t Tanner Horton 243 245 (237 488
34  Elijjah Waterman 244 243 487
35  Scott Dillion 247 239 200 486
36t Rodney Compton 217 268 |27 4
36t Clint Woods 227 258 221 485
36t Bryan Hudson 229 256 [207 485
39t Scott Dillion 246 238 245 484
39t Charles Rott 226 258 230 484
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Guy Johnson
Trey Minett
Scotty Johansen
Elijah Waterman
Evan Mitten
Elijah Waterman
Mike Foster
Scott Dillion
Evan Mitten
Mike Foster
Wade Sons
Brian Mckenzie
Scott Dillion
Clint Woods
Steve Lang
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Charles Rott
Dewayne Perry
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Levi Elrod
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Wade Sons 244
Joe Jeftries 217
Clint Woods 216
Kianna Sweatt 193
Kianna Sweatt 232
Rodney Compton 210
Wade Sons 257
Jordan Stone 256
Tanner Horton 211
Rodney Compton 200
Jay Grayless 243
Steve Lang 235
Steven Wright 192
Jonathan Sweatt 218
Jc Dressler 221
Billy Furry 204
Paco Hoopingarner 212
Billie Waterman 255
Steve Lang 190
John Sturm 238
Guy Johnson 224
John Whiston 202
Trey Minett 248
Scott Dillion 232
Scotty Johansen 228
Dewayne Perry 229
Josh Todd 258
Tanner Horton 240
Josh Mccarty 210
Guy Johnson 227
Scott Dillion 197
Charles Rott 225
John Sturm 214
Steve Lang 213
Jordan Stone 246
Scotty Johansen 220
Scott Dillion 235
Tanner Horton 206
Evan Mitten 217
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Steve Lang 235
Clint Woods 216
John Phillips 232
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Trey Minett 239
Jc Dressler 200
Dewayne Perry 178

Billie Waterman 222

Mike Foster 196
Levi Elrod 244
John Sturm 179
Josh Richey 246
Josh Richey 193
Paco Hoopingarner 188
Jc Dressler 203
Steve Lang 244
Shaun Drake 209
Wade Sons 197
Jc Dressler 214
Mike Foster 235
Nathan Sult 224
Jc Dressler 225

Paco Hoopingarner 194

Bryan Salmond 206
Jordan Stone 224
Kianna Sweat 182
Joe Jeffries 191
Josh Todd 223
Bryan Hudson 195
Bill Fairchild 232
Rodney Compton 211
Levi Elrod 186
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Nathan Sult 218
Caleb Bruce 204
Evan Mitten 212
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169t Rodney Compton 184

171
172t
172t
174t
174t
176
177
178
179
180
181
182t
182t
184t
184t
186
187t
187t
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204t
204t
204t
207t
207t
207t
210
211
212

Josh Richey
Caleb Bruce
Jordan Stone
Rodney Compton
Bryan Salmond
Iane Hatfield
Steven Wright
Jc Dressler
Skyler Shelton
John Phillips
Charles Rott
Scotty Johansen
Jason Howe
John Sturm
Tanner Horton
Billie Waterman
Billie Waterman
Elijah Waterman
Jonathan Sweatt
Tony Jack

Paul Stone
[Ane Hatfield
Jordan Stone
Nathan Sult
Matt Blair
Rodney Compton
Jd Pizzola

Dan Moreland
Wade Sons
Jason Howe
Brian Dobrowski
Billie Waterman
Guy Johnson
Tanner Horton
Doug Monroe
Kianna Sweatt
Jonathan Sweatt
Jordan Stone
Paul Stone
Steven Wright
Levi Elrod
Ryan Nichols

192
200
182
174
204
190
204
188
219
189
154
191
192
177
199
242
238
238
237
235
225
224
222
220
217
216
214
212
211
208
207
204
203
202
202
202
201
201
201
200
198
197

197
187
176
194
201
171
184
168
183
151
177
211
169
168
180
158
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League 4-23-21

213t Clint Woods 196
213t Matt Davis 196
215t Tony Jack 193
215t Joe Jeffries 193
215t Jason Howe 193
218 Bryan Hudson 191
219t Brian Taylor 190
219t Rj Kuhn 190

221 Bryan Salmond 189
222 Dewayne Perry 187
223t Doug Monroe 184
223t Kianna Sweatt 184
225 Elijah Waterman 183
226t Bill Fairchild 182

226t Jay Grayless 182
226t Rodney Compton 182
226t Nick Blevins 182
230t Doug Monroe 181
230t Clint Woods 181

232t Bryan Sanders 180
232t Paco Hoopingarner 180
234t Bill Fairchild 178

234t Tony Jack 178
236t Jason Howe 177
236t Josh Todd 177
236t Bryan Salmond 177
239t Jason Howe 176

239t John Whiston 176
241 Dusty Evinger 175
242t Jonathan Sweatt 174
242t Kevin Bye 174
244 Bill Fairchild 172
245t Paco Hoopingarner 171
245t Levi Elrod 171
245t Paco Hoopingarner 171
248t Tanner Horton 170
248t Jonathan Sweatt 170
248t Bill Fairchild 170

251 Joe Jeffries 169
252t Jonathan Sweatt 168
252t Joe Jeffries 168
254 Nick Blevins 167

255 Jason Howe 166
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League 4-23-21

256t Tony Jack 164
256t Taylor Stone 164
258 Kianna Sweatt 163
259 Joe Jeffries 162
260t Doug Monroe 159
260t Jason Howe 159
260t John Phillips 159
263t Jason Howe 158

263t Jonathan Sweatt 158
265t Jonathan Sweatt 157

265t Barry Nicholson 157
267 Joe Jeftries 155
268 John Sturm 154
269 Clint Woods 153
270t Jay Grayless 152
270t Bill Fairchild 152
270t Matt Campbell 152
270t Nathan Sult 152

274 Tanner Horton 151
275t Doug Monroe 150
275t Rodney Compton 150
277t Jake Andrews 148
277t Ryan Hensley 148
279t Elijah Waterman 147
279t Josh Richey 147
281 Bryan Sanders 145
282 Elijah Waterman 142
283 Josh Richey 136
284 Paco Hoopingarner 131
285 Nathan Sult 128
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